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CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS

Rang __Bib__Name

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS ROUTE 2025
2025 CANADIAN ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS ct
ELITE - JUNIOR - U17 - PARACYCLING (',

JUNE 27-30 JUIN 2025

f
SAINT-GEORGES, QC 4 i >
"‘:‘\% SAINT-GEORGES Tour..Beauce

OFFICIAL RESULTS

CLM Para WC15 ITT
26/06/2025

Communiqué nr. 14

Race distance :

16 km

NAT __ACE_Class Prov _Team

Average Speed : 28,45 km/h

Time Gap

1 708 PEMBLE Mel

CAN 25

WC3 BC

Independent

Entries

Finished

DNF

DSQ

DNS

REC

1

1

0

0

0

0

33:44.52

DNF : Did not finish - DSQ : Disqualified - DNS : Did not start - REC : Reclassified

2025-06-27 - 09:18:08
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